DIVIBION OF CORPORATIONS 3:04 PM PUDLIC ACCESS SYSTEM (₹(H95000001766))) ELECTRONIC FILING COVER BHEET TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FROM: ACE INDUSTRIES, INC. DEPARTMENT OF STATE TE HTIL WN PC STATE OF FLORIDA 409 EAST GAINES STREET MIAMI FL 33134-289002-TALLAHASBEE, FL 32399 CONTACT: LYNN FRIEDMAN FAX: (904) 922-4000 PHONE: (305) 359-2571 FAX: (305) 358-7832 ((()195000001766))) DUCUMENT TYPE: FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION OR P.A. NAME: CONCEPT ONE POLICE SUPPLY, INC.
IMBER: H75000001766 CURRENT STATUS: REQUESTED FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H95000001766 DATE REQUESTED: 02/13/1995 TIME REQUESTED: 15:03:54 CERTIFIED COPIES. 1 CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: 0 NUMBER OF PAGES: 2 METHOD OF DELIVERY: FAX ESTIMATED CHARGE: #122.50 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 070744001530 Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet when submitting documents to the Division of Corporations. Your document cannot be processed without the information contained on this page. Remember to type the Fax Audi number on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H95000001766))) ** ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. ** ENTER BELECTIC AND (CR): Menu: (Ctrl R-Salft) 2400 7E1 VT100 Onli

_ _] --.

H9501766 300 300 7030

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ACE INDUSTRICESPRENTING CORP KIT

	of GONCEPT ONE	POLICE SUPPLY.	INC.		- 1	. 45	
	CORPORATION FOR PRO				[7] () ()	<u>ان</u>	4 1
Article 1	Numb of the Consecution:	CONCEPT ONE PO	LICE SUP	PLY. INC.	:	<u>rg</u>	9.255
	Address of the Corporations	1928 PURDY AVI		H-1 -11.7		(,,,	
		MIAMI BRACH, FLORIDA 33139		Ţ,	717		
							
Article 2: DURATION: Term of existence of the corporation is perpetual.					0 1 23 0 m	կ։ 28	Ungaren 1
Article 3:	PURPOSE: The Corporation the Laws of the UNITED S	nay transact any and all TATES and the STATE	lawful builne OF PLORIDA	as for which corpor A.	ations may be in	scorpora	ted urylet
Aniole 4:		OF of sharos which the s			-	-	naluded).
article 5:	REGISTERED OFFICE: The 1928 PURDY AVENUE and the name of the initial reg	KIAMI BEACH, P.	LORIDA 33	139			¥:::
	I am familiar with and hereby responsibilities as registered as		Carl	er Josephane de Registron	7 1 Ayont	<u> </u>	/95.
Article 6:	The board of directors are as fo	llows:					
	The name and address of the In	itial Director : (All pers	ona listed after	r the first are addition	mal directors)		
	1. CARLOS F. LOPEZ	1928 FURDY AVEN	IUE MIANT	BEACH. STOR	TDA 33130		
	BUZANER V. LOPEZ	1928 PITEDY AVE	NIE MTAN	I BEACH, FLO	RIDA 33139.		
	The Name and address of the in CARLOS F. LOPEZ 19		MIAMI_B	PACE. FLORIDA	33139		
In witness v	wheroof I have subscribed my n	arnu _ Caely	H	1_			
			/ ~ 24	nature of incorporat	SF.		

CARLOS P. LOPEZ

H95-01766 ace industries, inc. 54 HW 11th Stroot Miami, FL 33136 805-358-2571



CERTIFICATE OF ADMINISTRATIVE DISSOLUTION

The provisions of section 607.1421 or 617.1421, Florida Statutes, which requires 60 days notice of a proposed dissolution, have been met for CONCEPT ONE POLICE SUPPLY, INC., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida. This corporation is hereby administratively dissolved as of September 27, 1996 for failure to file the required annual report(s), as required by law.

The document number of this corporation is P95000012198.

P95000012 198

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida, at Callahassee, the Capital, this the day of

Twenty-seventh

September, 1996



CRUEOUS 2 95

Sandra B. Hartham

Sandra D. Mortham Secretary of State HDA DEPARTMENT OF STAT Sundra B. Mortham Secretary of State

June 14, 1996

CONCEPT ONE POLICE SUPPLY, INC. 15804 NW 57TH AVENU MIAMI LAKES, FL. 33014US

SUBJECT: CONCEPT ONE POLICE SUPPLY, INC.

Ref. Number: P95000012198

Debit Memo #: 9596-D

This is to inform you that your check #1497 in the amount of \$225 00 and submitted for CONCEPT ONE POLICE SUPPLY, INC. has been returned to us by your bank because of NSF.

We request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$240.00 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid fees and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashier's check or money order, please refer to the debit memo number listed above and state that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note that the documents filed by this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Pat Bailey P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please call (904) 487-6816.

Sincerely
Pat Bailey
Accountant I
Division of Corporations

Letter number: 396A00029669

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 19, 1996

CONCEPT ONE POLICE SUPPLY, INC. 15804 NW 57TH AVENU MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014 US

SUBJECT: CONCEPT ONE POLICE SUPPLY, INC. Ref. Number: P95000012198

Debit Memo #: 9596-D

Due to your failure to respond to our previous letter, your Annual Report for CONCEPT ONE POLICE SUPPLY, INC. has been cancelled and is considered not filed as of July 19, 1996.

Please refer to our previous letter advising you of the returned check.

Section 607.1421, Florida Statutes, requires us to give at least 60 days notice of our intent to administratively dissolve a Florida corporation or revoke the authority to transact business of a foreign corporation for failure to file the annual report and pay the filing fee. This will serve as your notice that if payment of \$240.00 is not received within the 60 day period, your corporation will be administratively dissolved or revoked and a reinstatement fee of an additional \$175 will be imposed.

Please send your response to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Pat Bailey P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314